Victoria

8 Pound Bag

Specifications and Packaging

CHARACTERISTICS
Size (in, | x w x h)
Gauge

Material

Colour

GTIN/UPC

Case Dimensions (in, | x w x h)
Case Pack
Case Weight (lb)

Cases Per Pallet

VALUES

7x3x16

0.85 mil

Plastic LLDPE

Clear

00840064628303
7.1875x11.1875x5.3125
500

4.5

160

125 Madill Blvd.
Mississauga, ON, L5W 0H1, Canada
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For more information please contact your sales representative




